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XXXIV Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 27-28.10.2023

Event 34 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
2023-10-28 Results
Rekord Memoriału 4:07.21 POLAŃSKA Aleksandra POL Wrocław 2020-10-16

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Senior

1. GUSC Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 4:09.47 797
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:32.94 32.00 250m: 2:36.78 31.75 350m: 3:39.60 31.19

100m: 1:00.94 31.62 200m: 2:05.03 32.09 300m: 3:08.41 31.63 400m: 4:09.47 29.87

2. POLANSKA Aleksandra 00 KU AZS UW 4:13.66 758
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:32.61 31.62 250m: 2:36.05 31.72 350m: 3:40.71 32.78

100m: 1:00.99 31.59 200m: 2:04.33 31.72 300m: 3:07.93 31.88 400m: 4:13.66 32.95

3. THOMSEN Naya Modin 03 Denmark 4:16.79 730
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:35.38 32.37 250m: 2:39.94 32.17 350m: 3:44.72 32.32

100m: 1:03.01 32.78 200m: 2:07.77 32.39 300m: 3:12.40 32.46 400m: 4:16.79 32.07

4. NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 4:17.17 727
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:36.14 32.76 250m: 2:41.10 32.37 350m: 3:46.11 32.42

100m: 1:03.38 32.98 200m: 2:08.73 32.59 300m: 3:13.69 32.59 400m: 4:17.17 31.06

5. RAP Apolonia 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:23.80 674
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:37.75 33.71 250m: 2:45.34 33.52 350m: 3:52.20 33.32

100m: 1:04.04 33.13 200m: 2:11.82 34.07 300m: 3:18.88 33.54 400m: 4:23.80 31.60

6. WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:24.41 669
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:35.83 33.34 250m: 2:43.52 33.89 350m: 3:51.58 33.82

100m: 1:02.49 32.67 200m: 2:09.63 33.80 300m: 3:17.76 34.24 400m: 4:24.41 32.83

7. SWIDNICKA Kamila 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:29.07 635
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:38.91 34.55 250m: 2:48.77 35.30 350m: 3:57.31 33.93

100m: 1:04.36 33.77 200m: 2:13.47 34.56 300m: 3:23.38 34.61 400m: 4:29.07 31.76

8. TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:30.25 626
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:37.07 33.92 250m: 2:46.14 34.71 350m: 3:56.03 35.11

100m: 1:03.15 33.06 200m: 2:11.43 34.36 300m: 3:20.92 34.78 400m: 4:30.25 34.22

9. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 4:30.86 622
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:38.64 34.14 250m: 2:47.45 34.44 350m: 3:57.11 34.96

100m: 1:04.50 33.47 200m: 2:13.01 34.37 300m: 3:22.15 34.70 400m: 4:30.86 33.75

10. RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 MKP Gdansk 4:30.95 622
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:39.25 34.23 250m: 2:48.30 34.56 350m: 3:57.65 34.62

100m: 1:05.02 33.92 200m: 2:13.74 34.49 300m: 3:23.03 34.73 400m: 4:30.95 33.30

11. SZWABINSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:32.11 614
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.97 34.82 250m: 2:49.66 34.88 350m: 3:59.39 34.92

100m: 1:05.15 34.14 200m: 2:14.78 34.81 300m: 3:24.47 34.81 400m: 4:32.11 32.72

12. SZABRANSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 4:35.72 590
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:39.32 34.75 250m: 2:50.46 35.82 350m: 4:02.47 35.72

100m: 1:04.57 33.60 200m: 2:14.64 35.32 300m: 3:26.75 36.29 400m: 4:35.72 33.25

13. LAZARZ Milena 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecm 4:36.23 587
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.72 35.22 250m: 2:51.09 35.02 350m: 4:01.62 34.98

100m: 1:05.50 34.26 200m: 2:16.07 35.35 300m: 3:26.64 35.55 400m: 4:36.23 34.61

14. BISCHOFOVA Terezie 06 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4:42.46 549
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:40.82 35.39 250m: 2:52.89 36.13 350m: 4:06.11 36.94

100m: 1:05.43 34.49 200m: 2:16.76 35.94 300m: 3:29.17 36.28 400m: 4:42.46 36.35

15. GAWLIK Jagoda 06 UKS HURAGAN SP45 Sosnowiec 4:50.98 502
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:43.96 36.35 250m: 2:58.09 37.36 350m: 4:13.99 37.89

100m: 1:07.61 34.90 200m: 2:20.73 36.77 300m: 3:36.10 38.01 400m: 4:50.98 36.99
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XXXIV Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 27-28.10.2023

Event 34, Women, 400m Freestyle

Junior

1. KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 4:26.16 656
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:37.67 33.85 250m: 2:45.98 33.97 350m: 3:54.32 34.04

100m: 1:03.82 33.48 200m: 2:12.01 34.34 300m: 3:20.28 34.30 400m: 4:26.16 31.84

2. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 4:26.58 653
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.00 33.31 250m: 2:44.87 34.03 350m: 3:53.47 34.16

100m: 1:03.69 32.95 200m: 2:10.84 33.84 300m: 3:19.31 34.44 400m: 4:26.58 33.11

3. GULCZYNSKA Natalia 07 UKS Cityzen 4:27.45 646
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.09 33.62 250m: 2:46.04 34.85 350m: 3:55.29 34.61

100m: 1:03.47 33.35 200m: 2:11.19 34.10 300m: 3:20.68 34.64 400m: 4:27.45 32.16

4. LAKOMA Maria 08 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:27.78 644
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:39.57 34.35 250m: 2:47.64 33.90 350m: 3:55.49 33.60

100m: 1:05.22 33.75 200m: 2:13.74 34.17 300m: 3:21.89 34.25 400m: 4:27.78 32.29

5. STUKOVA Yevheniia 08 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:35.83 589
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.23 35.60 250m: 2:54.74 34.19 350m: 4:03.33 34.29

100m: 1:09.63 36.59 200m: 2:20.55 35.32 300m: 3:29.04 34.30 400m: 4:35.83 32.50

6. SWIATEK Amelia 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:36.17 587
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:39.63 34.51 250m: 2:49.63 35.15 350m: 4:01.19 35.84

100m: 1:05.12 33.67 200m: 2:14.48 34.85 300m: 3:25.35 35.72 400m: 4:36.17 34.98

7. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:37.35 580
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:38.85 34.57 250m: 2:50.14 35.99 350m: 4:02.17 36.22

100m: 1:04.28 33.43 200m: 2:14.15 35.30 300m: 3:25.95 35.81 400m: 4:37.35 35.18

8. KAPKA Antonina 09 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:37.52 578
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:41.50 35.54 250m: 2:52.91 35.79 350m: 4:04.82 35.53

100m: 1:05.96 34.86 200m: 2:17.12 35.62 300m: 3:29.29 36.38 400m: 4:37.52 32.70

9. MAZUREK Dagmara 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:37.81 577
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.13 34.59 250m: 2:51.03 35.73 350m: 4:03.01 35.73

100m: 1:05.54 33.97 200m: 2:15.30 35.17 300m: 3:27.28 36.25 400m: 4:37.81 34.80

10. WEGNER Julia 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 4:37.92 576
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:41.27 36.29 250m: 2:53.23 36.22 350m: 4:04.19 35.42

100m: 1:04.98 34.96 200m: 2:17.01 35.74 300m: 3:28.77 35.54 400m: 4:37.92 33.73

11. SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP GRYF Debica 4:38.01 575
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.83 35.21 250m: 2:51.99 36.46 350m: 4:04.40 36.00

100m: 1:04.62 34.08 200m: 2:15.53 35.70 300m: 3:28.40 36.41 400m: 4:38.01 33.61

12. WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:38.09 575
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:40.66 35.32 250m: 2:52.01 35.66 350m: 4:03.89 35.59

100m: 1:05.34 34.42 200m: 2:16.35 35.69 300m: 3:28.30 36.29 400m: 4:38.09 34.20

13. SOBOTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 4:38.64 572
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:41.59 35.89 250m: 2:52.91 35.08 350m: 4:04.00 35.39

100m: 1:05.70 34.64 200m: 2:17.83 36.24 300m: 3:28.61 35.70 400m: 4:38.64 34.64

14. PIEBIAK Nicola 08 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:38.77 571
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:42.02 35.05 250m: 2:52.85 35.41 350m: 4:04.09 35.55

100m: 1:06.97 34.59 200m: 2:17.44 35.42 300m: 3:28.54 35.69 400m: 4:38.77 34.68

15. RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:38.83 570
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:44.23 35.53 250m: 2:54.94 34.97 350m: 4:05.21 34.67

100m: 1:08.70 36.19 200m: 2:19.97 35.74 300m: 3:30.54 35.60 400m: 4:38.83 33.62

16. SOBOLAK Gabriela 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 4:39.16 568
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.75 35.47 250m: 2:53.79 35.80 350m: 4:05.77 35.76

100m: 1:06.28 34.26 200m: 2:17.99 36.24 300m: 3:30.01 36.22 400m: 4:39.16 33.39

17. FERSZT Kornelia 08 KS GORNIK Sosnowiec 4:39.94 564
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:43.42 35.84 250m: 2:54.97 36.01 350m: 4:05.91 35.32

100m: 1:07.58 34.83 200m: 2:18.96 35.54 300m: 3:30.59 35.62 400m: 4:39.94 34.03
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Event 34, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts

18. GOLANOWSKA Gabriela 07 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:40.11 563
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:45.25 35.57 250m: 2:55.79 35.10 350m: 4:06.05 35.08

100m: 1:09.68 36.02 200m: 2:20.69 35.44 300m: 3:30.97 35.18 400m: 4:40.11 34.06

19. CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 4:41.65 553
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:42.99 36.03 250m: 2:55.03 36.04 350m: 4:07.39 36.18

100m: 1:06.96 35.30 200m: 2:18.99 36.00 300m: 3:31.21 36.18 400m: 4:41.65 34.26

20. SLECHTOVA Martina 09 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4:41.98 551
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.19 35.60 250m: 2:54.12 36.00 350m: 4:06.49 36.14

100m: 1:06.59 34.82 200m: 2:18.12 35.93 300m: 3:30.35 36.23 400m: 4:41.98 35.49

21. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:42.38 549
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:39.21 35.18 250m: 2:51.81 36.39 350m: 4:06.31 37.31

100m: 1:04.03 33.66 200m: 2:15.42 36.21 300m: 3:29.00 37.19 400m: 4:42.38 36.07

22. JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS NEPTUN Swidnica 4:43.55 542
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:45.34 35.83 250m: 2:56.95 35.83 350m: 4:09.14 36.20

100m: 1:09.51 36.14 200m: 2:21.12 35.78 300m: 3:32.94 35.99 400m: 4:43.55 34.41

23. BUDZEN Monika 07 MKP Astromal Leszno 4:43.85 541
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.73 35.98 250m: 2:55.81 37.61 350m: 4:09.23 36.23

100m: 1:05.75 34.18 200m: 2:18.20 36.47 300m: 3:33.00 37.19 400m: 4:43.85 34.62

24. CHALUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 4:44.20 539
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.95 36.77 250m: 2:58.12 36.39 350m: 4:10.75 36.13

100m: 1:08.18 36.11 200m: 2:21.73 36.78 300m: 3:34.62 36.50 400m: 4:44.20 33.45

25. BERDECHOWSKA Martyna 10 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:45.55 531
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.62 36.26 250m: 2:57.76 36.38 350m: 4:11.37 36.36

100m: 1:08.36 35.77 200m: 2:21.38 36.76 300m: 3:35.01 37.25 400m: 4:45.55 34.18

26. FARTUSZYNSKA Weronika 08 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 4:45.57 531
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.83 36.63 250m: 2:58.34 36.53 350m: 4:10.94 36.11

100m: 1:08.20 35.71 200m: 2:21.81 36.98 300m: 3:34.83 36.49 400m: 4:45.57 34.63

27. TOMASZEWSKA Maria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 4:45.82 529
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.28 36.48 250m: 2:57.44 36.54 350m: 4:10.40 36.72

100m: 1:07.80 35.66 200m: 2:20.90 36.62 300m: 3:33.68 36.24 400m: 4:45.82 35.42

28. VOBORNIKOVA Eliska 09 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4:45.90 529
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:44.24 36.38 250m: 2:57.47 36.60 350m: 4:10.90 36.72

100m: 1:07.86 35.61 200m: 2:20.87 36.63 300m: 3:34.18 36.71 400m: 4:45.90 35.00

29. HYLENOVA Barbora 09 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4:46.04 528
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.00 36.12 250m: 2:56.66 36.56 350m: 4:10.51 37.00

100m: 1:07.88 35.41 200m: 2:20.10 36.10 300m: 3:33.51 36.85 400m: 4:46.04 35.53

30. GOLUB Karolina 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 4:46.11 528
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.44 37.13 250m: 3:00.01 36.97 350m: 4:13.11 36.09

100m: 1:09.31 36.68 200m: 2:23.04 36.60 300m: 3:37.02 37.01 400m: 4:46.11 33.00

31. WLODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 4:46.18 527
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.29 36.93 250m: 2:59.05 36.09 350m: 4:11.66 36.49

100m: 1:09.36 36.35 200m: 2:22.96 36.67 300m: 3:35.17 36.12 400m: 4:46.18 34.52

32. KUNA Alina 10 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 4:46.43 526
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:46.06 36.73 250m: 2:59.08 36.15 350m: 4:10.76 35.77

100m: 1:09.33 36.39 200m: 2:22.93 36.87 300m: 3:34.99 35.91 400m: 4:46.43 35.67

33. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 4:46.83 524
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:41.86 35.63 250m: 2:55.79 37.37 350m: 4:09.96 36.98

100m: 1:06.23 34.67 200m: 2:18.42 36.56 300m: 3:32.98 37.19 400m: 4:46.83 36.87

34. ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:46.96 523
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:45.11 36.14 250m: 2:58.21 36.46 350m: 4:11.26 36.33

100m: 1:08.97 36.18 200m: 2:21.75 36.64 300m: 3:34.93 36.72 400m: 4:46.96 35.70
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Rank YB Time Pts

34. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:46.96 523
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.43 36.69 250m: 2:58.66 36.65 350m: 4:11.78 36.44

100m: 1:08.74 35.85 200m: 2:22.01 36.58 300m: 3:35.34 36.68 400m: 4:46.96 35.18

36. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 4:47.94 518
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:42.18 35.99 250m: 2:55.56 36.96 350m: 4:10.94 37.89

100m: 1:06.19 35.05 200m: 2:18.60 36.42 300m: 3:33.05 37.49 400m: 4:47.94 37.00

37. UMLAUFOVA Tereza 09 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4:48.03 517
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.02 36.34 250m: 2:58.87 37.01 350m: 4:12.37 37.06

100m: 1:08.68 36.12 200m: 2:21.86 36.84 300m: 3:35.31 36.44 400m: 4:48.03 35.66

38. BOGIELCZYK Natalia 09 KS NEPTUN Swidnica 4:48.05 517
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:46.34 36.58 250m: 2:59.30 36.37 350m: 4:12.65 36.76

100m: 1:09.76 36.42 200m: 2:22.93 36.59 300m: 3:35.89 36.59 400m: 4:48.05 35.40

39. MACKOVA Adela 09 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4:48.74 514
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.19 36.53 250m: 2:59.05 36.63 350m: 4:12.81 37.01

100m: 1:09.66 36.55 200m: 2:22.42 36.23 300m: 3:35.80 36.75 400m: 4:48.74 35.93

40. WEGRZYCKA Malgorzata 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 4:49.33 510
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:43.64 35.77 250m: 2:57.44 36.82 350m: 4:13.05 38.12

100m: 1:07.87 35.60 200m: 2:20.62 36.98 300m: 3:34.93 37.49 400m: 4:49.33 36.28

41. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 4:49.36 510
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:44.07 36.74 250m: 2:59.08 37.61 350m: 4:15.03 37.92

100m: 1:07.33 35.41 200m: 2:21.47 37.40 300m: 3:37.11 38.03 400m: 4:49.36 34.33

42. BONDARENKO Anna 07 Starko team Brovary 4:49.49 510
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:45.28 36.81 250m: 2:59.22 36.85 350m: 4:13.58 37.09

100m: 1:08.47 35.99 200m: 2:22.37 37.09 300m: 3:36.49 37.27 400m: 4:49.49 35.91

43. SWITON Anna 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 4:49.53 509
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.28 36.93 250m: 2:59.74 37.15 350m: 4:14.87 37.56

100m: 1:08.35 35.77 200m: 2:22.59 37.31 300m: 3:37.31 37.57 400m: 4:49.53 34.66

44. LUCZKA Natalia 08 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:49.89 507
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.02 36.93 250m: 3:00.32 37.80 350m: 4:15.56 37.68

100m: 1:08.09 35.33 200m: 2:22.52 37.50 300m: 3:37.88 37.56 400m: 4:49.89 34.33

45. DRAJER Zuzanna 08 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:49.90 507
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:45.54 36.53 250m: 2:59.88 36.85 350m: 4:13.77 37.24

100m: 1:09.01 36.59 200m: 2:23.03 37.49 300m: 3:36.53 36.65 400m: 4:49.90 36.13

46. GRZYWACZ Gabriela 09 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:50.25 506
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.93 36.88 250m: 3:01.40 37.85 350m: 4:16.76 37.46

100m: 1:09.05 36.16 200m: 2:23.55 37.62 300m: 3:39.30 37.90 400m: 4:50.25 33.49

47. SCISLOWICZ Kinga 07 KS NEPTUN Swidnica 4:50.52 504
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:47.72 37.19 250m: 3:01.56 37.00 350m: 4:15.58 36.63

100m: 1:10.53 36.83 200m: 2:24.56 36.84 300m: 3:38.95 37.39 400m: 4:50.52 34.94

48. GUZDEK Anna 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:50.57 504
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:46.28 36.49 250m: 3:00.33 37.47 350m: 4:15.47 37.55

100m: 1:09.79 36.08 200m: 2:22.86 36.58 300m: 3:37.92 37.59 400m: 4:50.57 35.10

49. FRASZCZAK Antonina 08 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:51.46 499
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.79 37.32 250m: 3:01.14 37.79 350m: 4:15.25 36.50

100m: 1:08.47 35.94 200m: 2:23.35 37.56 300m: 3:38.75 37.61 400m: 4:51.46 36.21

50. KOCHANSKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:51.88 497
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:44.46 36.16 250m: 2:58.35 37.09 350m: 4:13.99 38.04

100m: 1:08.30 35.37 200m: 2:21.26 36.80 300m: 3:35.95 37.60 400m: 4:51.88 37.89

51. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 4:51.95 497
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:44.89 36.96 250m: 3:00.79 38.14 350m: 4:16.21 37.44

100m: 1:07.93 35.65 200m: 2:22.65 37.76 300m: 3:38.77 37.98 400m: 4:51.95 35.74
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52. DZIEGIEL Marta 07 Stow. Plywackie SWIMMERS 4:53.89 487
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:44.68 36.89 250m: 2:59.89 37.88 350m: 4:16.56 38.62

100m: 1:07.79 35.92 200m: 2:22.01 37.33 300m: 3:37.94 38.05 400m: 4:53.89 37.33

53. SZCZEPANIK Nikola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 4:55.88 477
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:46.58 37.48 250m: 3:02.71 38.08 350m: 4:19.87 38.28

100m: 1:09.10 36.93 200m: 2:24.63 38.05 300m: 3:41.59 38.88 400m: 4:55.88 36.01

54. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:57.55 469
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:47.14 38.02 250m: 3:04.62 38.73 350m: 4:21.29 38.40

100m: 1:09.12 36.58 200m: 2:25.89 38.75 300m: 3:42.89 38.27 400m: 4:57.55 36.26

55. MAKOWSKA Natasza 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:57.85 468
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:50.54 38.38 250m: 3:06.86 37.74 350m: 4:22.92 37.70

100m: 1:12.16 37.57 200m: 2:29.12 38.58 300m: 3:45.22 38.36 400m: 4:57.85 34.93

56. SLECZEK Zuzanna 09 UKS HURAGAN SP45 Sosnowiec 4:58.59 464
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:47.53 38.46 250m: 3:04.87 39.15 350m: 4:23.02 38.67

100m: 1:09.07 36.57 200m: 2:25.72 38.19 300m: 3:44.35 39.48 400m: 4:58.59 35.57

57. OSKA Nina 08 KS DELFIN Gdynia 4:58.64 464
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.96 37.60 250m: 3:02.79 38.17 350m: 4:20.82 39.05

100m: 1:08.36 36.16 200m: 2:24.62 38.66 300m: 3:41.77 38.98 400m: 4:58.64 37.82

58. PRONIN Natalia 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:58.91 463
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:46.23 37.57 250m: 3:03.50 39.09 350m: 4:22.68 39.04

100m: 1:08.66 36.22 200m: 2:24.41 38.18 300m: 3:43.64 40.14 400m: 4:58.91 36.23

59. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:59.63 460
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:48.15 38.06 250m: 3:03.20 37.99 350m: 4:22.52 39.74

100m: 1:10.09 36.98 200m: 2:25.21 37.06 300m: 3:42.78 39.58 400m: 4:59.63 37.11

60. DOMAGALA Katarzyna 09 UKS FENIKS Debica 5:01.26 452
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:49.26 37.79 250m: 3:05.60 37.94 350m: 4:22.96 38.56

100m: 1:11.47 37.38 200m: 2:27.66 38.40 300m: 3:44.40 38.80 400m: 5:01.26 38.30

61. NOWAK Laura 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 5:03.75 441
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.64 38.89 250m: 3:08.80 39.56 350m: 4:27.26 38.75

100m: 1:10.75 37.30 200m: 2:29.24 39.60 300m: 3:48.51 39.71 400m: 5:03.75 36.49

62. FRANKOVA Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 5:03.97 440
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:48.50 38.41 250m: 3:06.40 39.28 350m: 4:25.67 39.51

100m: 1:10.09 37.13 200m: 2:27.12 38.62 300m: 3:46.16 39.76 400m: 5:03.97 38.30

63. KRYSTEK Jagoda 08 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz 5:04.12 439
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:48.73 37.87 250m: 3:05.97 39.08 350m: 4:25.19 39.91

100m: 1:10.86 36.97 200m: 2:26.89 38.16 300m: 3:45.28 39.31 400m: 5:04.12 38.93

64. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal Leszno 5:04.96 436
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:50.19 38.88 250m: 3:09.16 39.73 350m: 4:27.17 38.77

100m: 1:11.31 37.44 200m: 2:29.43 39.24 300m: 3:48.40 39.24 400m: 5:04.96 37.79

65. MIASKOWSKA Magdalena 10 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 5:06.69 428
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:51.76 39.30 250m: 3:10.67 39.43 350m: 4:29.83 39.09

100m: 1:12.46 37.81 200m: 2:31.24 39.48 300m: 3:50.74 40.07 400m: 5:06.69 36.86

66. STAMBULA Joanna 09 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 5:08.06 423
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:51.12 39.36 250m: 3:10.67 39.63 350m: 4:30.23 39.74

100m: 1:11.76 38.06 200m: 2:31.04 39.92 300m: 3:50.49 39.82 400m: 5:08.06 37.83

67. SZYMANSKA Wiktoria 10 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 5:14.76 396
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:54.56 40.81 250m: 3:15.23 40.43 350m: 4:36.61 40.28

100m: 1:13.75 39.62 200m: 2:34.80 40.24 300m: 3:56.33 41.10 400m: 5:14.76 38.15

68. MITUS Weronika 07 KARPATIA Gorlice 5:21.66 371
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:55.46 40.71 250m: 3:18.87 41.64 350m: 4:42.16 41.81

100m: 1:14.75 39.44 200m: 2:37.23 41.77 300m: 4:00.35 41.48 400m: 5:21.66 39.50
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69. KOZINSKA Lucja 10 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 5:30.85 341
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:52.47 39.75 250m: 3:16.51 42.62 350m: 4:48.39 46.74

100m: 1:12.72 38.99 200m: 2:33.89 41.42 300m: 4:01.65 45.14 400m: 5:30.85 42.46


